Final Results: Course Brook Farm Schooling HTs

Course Brook Farm Schooling HT's

Sherborn, MA

5/23/2021 to 5/23/2021
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|AmyGrace Lewis ||BB King || 1 H 27.30 |
|Ava Piantidosi ||Peaches || 2 || 38.50 |
|Nicole Sullivan ||Scudder || R || R |

Rider Horse Place | Score
|Maddie Tolman ||Keep it Low Key || 1 || 31.60 |
|Harriet Cotter ||Dustin || 2 || 34.10 |
|Olivia Wise ||Rose || 3 || 37.50 |
Michele Tovino |Eddie Spaghettie |4 | 3870 |
|Maggie Girouard ||M00se Tracks || 5 || 39.60 |
|Nicole Atkins ||Crown Jewel || 6 || 53.60 |
|Meghan Caldera ||Sherwin Williams || E || E |
|Chloe Zadravec ||Sherwin Williams || W || w |
|C1ara Trautz ||Sherwin Williams || W || w |

Rider Horse Score | Plce
|Amy Alicki [Missed A Spot 13680 | 1 |
IPamela Okerholm Windy Hollow Finegas 13780 | 2 |
|Amy Alicki [Missed A Spot 14080 || 3 |
|Rachel Kulik ||Pandemic Purchase || E || E |
|EP Allen ||Sherwin Williams || R || R |

file:///C|/Users/Peanut_Duncan/Documents/Eventing/CourseBrook/2021/0523/WrapUp/WebResults_detail.html[5/30/2021 9:05:30 PM]



Final Results: Course Brook Farm Schooling HTs

Rider Horse ]S);::: ]lzf:::
|Amy Alicki [Missed A Spot 13720 | 1 |
|Pame1a Okerholm ||Windy Hollow Finegas || 38.90 || 2 |
lJuliana DiCesare ”Vinnie " 45.00 " 3 ]
|EP Allen HSherwin Williams || R || R |

Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad [|[To Date||To Date|| XC || XC ||Final ||Final

LG O Score||Place||Jump [Time|| Score || Place |[Jump |Time||Score [Place
[Lila Gendal [Landis  [[31.70] 1 [[0.00 [[0.00| 3170 || 1 | 0.00 [0.00|[31.70( 1 |
Madeline )
e Vinny 32.00/ 2 |/ 0.000.00 32.00 2 0.00 |/ 0.001[32.00|| 2
gadehne Goose 34.40| 3 | 0.00|/0.00| 34.40 3 0.00 || 0.00([34.40| 3
artsock
|Shanon Baker ~ |Malachy  |[34.60| 4 [ 0.00 [0.00|| 34.60 || 4 | 0.00 |0.00|[34.60 4 |
Lila Gendal [Stanley  |[35.20( 5 |[4.00 [[0.00] 3920 || 5 | 0.00 |0.00|[39.20( 5 |
Kathryn Rhatigan (Z:"ncarena 38.30|| 6 || 4.00/0.00 42.30 6 10000 E || E || E

To To
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final |[Final
L it Score||Place||Jump |[Time ;) ate || Date Jump||Time||Score||Place
core || Place

%ﬁﬁgﬁan Boracay Wonder |[34.10|| 4 || 0.00 |[0.00(34.10| 1 | 0.00 || 0.00|[34.10|| 1
[Kathleen Bailey |[Kennebec Rugby [30.70/ 1 [ 4.00[0.00(34.70 2 | 0.00 || 0.00|[34.70 2 |
|Shanon Baker |[Tulla 131.20] 2 | 4.00][0.00]3520] 3 | 0.000.00(3520] 3 |
Kristen Bonmahon Blue
N — . 3330 3 || 4.001/0.00/37.30( 4 |[0.000.0037.30| 4
fg‘vnailfgo R 3480 5 [ 400000388 5 | 0.00]0.00|3880] 5
[rene Given  |[Patriot Games  (35.50| 7 | 4.00/[0.00(/39.50| 6 |/ 0.00{0.00(39.50 6 |
imma Newman 35.00( 6 || 8.00/0.00|[43.00( 7 120.00]0.0063.00] 7
rmstrong

Rid H Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad DT(: DT(t) XC || XC || Final ||Final

raer orse Score||Place||Jump|[Time ate Date Jump |[Time||Score ||Place
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| [ L |Scorel[Prace| | | || |
g(‘)‘;lf‘;‘rig Hard Honey 29.80|| 1 || 4.00|/0.00/33.80|| 1 || 0.00 ||0.00/33.80] 1
ILily C Tynan |[Wam Bam 13120/ 2 |/ 4.00|[0.0035.20][ 2 |/ 0.00 |[0.0035.20] 2 |
|Ally Krohg  |[Curious George  [[32.40( 3 | 4.00 [[0.00|[36.40| 4 | 0.00 |[0.00|[36.40( 3 |
\CNillow Black Russian 37.10| 7 | 0.00 [0.00|37.10|[ 5 || 0.00 ||0.0037.10| 4
rowley
Igaﬁ“a. Take a Left 35.20|| 5 || 4.00(0.00([39.20 7 || 0.00 0.00/[39.20|| 5
cnnami
L SO Chesterland's Sweet |3 36/ 9 |l 0.00 |[0.00 [39.30| & | 0.00 |[0.003930 6
aney Charlotte
[Claire Eiane |[Sam I Am [41.70]| 10 | 4.00 |[0.00][45.70] 11 |[ 0.00 [[0.00|[45.70 7 |
Madison
Stikeleather |FT0KLy Scarlett ||42.40|| 11 | 0.00 ||0.00 |42.40|| 9 |20.00 |0.00 | 62.40 || 8
IBrooke Hersey||Lion's Share 137.60|| 8 | 0.00|[0.00][37.60 6 |/40.000.00||77.60 9 |
[Kaylee Allard |[FH Red Fern 134.80/ 4 | 8.00 |[0.00[42.80]| 10 [[105.00|[0.00 ([147.80/ 10 |
Myles
MeLaughlin |[BOnnaroo 35.70[ 6 | 0.00 [0.00(35.70|| 3 || 0.00 | W | W | W
To To
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final [Final
e il Score||Place||Jump |[Time SDc s;tree 11)1:22 Jump [Time||Score||Place
[Francesca Weeks ||Antonya 123.60|| 1 [ 0.00][0.00][2360] 1 | 0.00l[0.00]23.60] 1 |
E“S‘m Gotta Believe ||24.80/ 3 || 0.00 |0.00 || 24.80 | 2 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 [24.80| 2
rovenzano
|Sarah Jack [Fly Me 129.80 5 [ 0.00][0.00]29.80 [ 3 [ 0.000.00]29.80| 3 |
g.eather. Sport 31.00|[ 7 | 4.00(0.00/3500 7 | 0.00]0.0035.00| 4
1Gregorio
Talia Freundlich 3012 3020 6 [ 0.000.00]3020 | 4 |[20.000.005020] 5
V1SOor
[Kerry Bosman  |[Russell Stover [[35.50( 10 |/ 4.00 [[0.00][ 39.50 || 9 |[20.00|{0.00(59.50( 6 |
[Martha Bugbee ||Argonaught  [32.60( 9 |/ 4.000.00|[ 36.60 | 8 |60.00|{0.00(96.60( 7 |
Rachel C Mr Rockin
i et 29.10( 4 | 4.00(0.00|33.10|| 6 8000 E || E || E
[Mikayla Cowette |[No Downside [[24.50 2 |/ 8.00 [[0.00|32.50 || 5 [60.00] E || E || E |
Mary A. Lee ijlsr‘fﬁgf 31,70 8 |[12.00(0.00 || 43.70 | 10 |[65.00| RF || RF || RF
To To . .
Rider Horse lS)ress Dress|| Stad SFad Date || Date XC ).(C Final ||Final
core|(Place||Jump||Time Score || Place Jump||Time||Score||Place
g@iﬂéin Game On 34.40 3-T || 0.00 | 0.00 || 34.40 || 2-T | 0.00 || 0.00 |[34.40|| 1-T
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L 34.40|| 3-T [ 0.00 |0.00 3440 | 2-T | 0.00 || 0.00 [34.40]| 1-T
Lapides
[Leyla Sheldon ||Friendly Fox 13530/ 5 |[0.00][0.00]3530] 4 | 0.00][0.00[3530] 3 |
fda“’ﬁne Woodlands Tigger |36 99 7 | 0.00 ||0.00( 36.90|| 5 | 0.000.0036.90] 4
urphy Fox
[Misaki Imai  |[Finn 137.20/ 8 0.00/[0.00( 3720 6 | 0.00][0.00(37.20( 5 |
|Shay Bernard |[Roxy 133.90|| 2 | 4.00[0.00][37.90( 7 |/ 0.000.00(37.90/ 6 |
Eakewm WS 3830l 9 |[0.00(0.00/3830] 8 |l0.00]0.00(3830] 7
vans Warning
[Elena Stuntz ||Tuck Everlasting [[32.50/| 1 |[ 0.00/0.0032.50|| 1 [[20.00(0.00|[52.50( 8 |
|Lillian Fraim |Bella 135.80|| 6 [[1200] E || E | E [[o00)| E | E || |
Rid H Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad DT(: DT(: XC || XC |[Final |[Final
er orse Score||Place||Jump|[Time ate ate Jump||Time||Score||Place
Score || Place
Kiara R. Ham [>VeMS OC8 57 50| 1 10,00 | 0.00( 27.20 | 1| 0.00 |0.00 [2720] 1
Jay Olcott ggzss‘“ 28.10 2 1 0.00(|0.00]|28.10 | 2 | 0.00]|0.00|[28.10|| 2
|Caitlin Dwyer ||Shadow of Night {{30.80/[ 3 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 30.80 || 3 |/ 0.00|{0.00(30.80( 3 |
Alison
S Toby 37.80|| 5 | 0.000.00/37.80 | 4 |[0.00|[0.00|37.80] 4
|Haley Dwight |Check with Me  [[45.60| 9 |/ 0.00][0.00] 45.60 || 7 | 0.00 || 0.00|[45.60( 5 |
lgaﬁ.ah Lantana 4220 7 || 4.00[0.00|[46.20 | 9 || 0.00 | 0.00|[46.20| 6
allien
flyss‘.a BT IICE 4580/ 10 [ 0.00 |[0.00 4580 | & [20.00(0.00]|65.80 7
aPointe Sunshine
Toni )
Skl Eclair 36.40|| 4 || 4.000.00/4040| 5 |[80.00| E || E | E
[Kristen Miller||Wild Card 14330/ 8 o000|f W | W |[ w [oo00|f W/ W]/ |
e High on Believing [|38.90/| 6 || 4.00|/0.004290 | 6 |[65.00| RF | RF | RF
To || To
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
UL i QL Score|[Place||Jump||Time ;) ate | Date Jump [Time|[Score||Place
core||Place
|Caitlin Dwyer |[The Nickleman  [31.70|| 2-T [ 0.00 |[0.00][31.70 1 | 0.00 [0.00|[31.70| 1 |
i‘;nn?fer Cherokee 31.90/ 4 |[0.000.00(31.90] 2 | 0.00 || 0.00|[31.90( 2
arrison
glizabeth Kennebec Elegance [32.50|| 5 || 0.00 [ 0.00(32.50] 3 | 0.000.00(32.50] 3
anborn
|[Emily Wilson ||Artik Tundra 131.10/ 1 || 4.00[0.00(35.10( 4 |/ 0.00]0.00/35.10/ 4 |
| [ [ I [ [ [ [ (— [ |
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Christine Drybrook's

i oot ‘35.60“ 7 H 0.00 H0.00H35.60H 5 H 0.00 Ho.ooH35.6oH 5 ‘
[Olivia Nugent |[Plaine Jane 131.70(| 2-T || 4.00 |[0.00[35.70(| 6 |/ 0.00 |[0.00([35.70] 6 |
[Kimberly Lyons|[Remi 14030/ 10 |[ 0.00 |[0.00 [[40.30( & |/ 0.00 |[0.00(40.30] 7 |
[Barbara Hill  |[Spyder 137.20/| 8 || 4.00{[0.0041.20 9 |/ 0.00|[0.00]41.20] 8 |
Alison

Eastman- Gandalf 38.30 9 || 4.00 |[0.00 (|42.30/ 10 | 0.00 ||0.00|[42.30|| 9

Lawler

{;indsay Mercedes 42.50| 11 |/ 0.00 ||0.00 42,50/ 11 | 0.00 || 0.00 [42.50| 10

arshall

Elizabeth

Clﬁzet Raggedy Anne 35.00 6 || 4.00 [0.00|(39.00[ 7 |(40.00/0.00]|79.00|| 11

Rider

Horse

Dress||Dress
Score||Place

Stad
Jump

To
Date
Score

Stad
Time

To
Date

Place

XC
Jump

XC
Time

Final
Score

Final
Place

|Alexa McKersie ||Hailey's Diamond“21.80||

[u—

1 4.00 |[0.00][25.80| 1

10.00 |[0.00[25.80]|

—

|Arianna Hughes |[Bentley 132.50/[ 4 |/ 0.00|[0.00]32.50] 2 [ 0.00]0.00]32.50] 2 |

|Elsa Poler |Glenmore Gem  ([34.00(| 5 |/ 0.00 /[ 0.00|[34.00( 3 | 0.00[0.00(34.00] 3 |

g{fredith Skip A Stride  [|36.00{| 7 [ 0.00 |0.00(/36.00/ 4 | 0.00 0.0036.00( 4
renzeller

Leah .

Micozkowski [Hiceup 37.00{ 8-T [ 0.00 |[0.00/37.00 | 5-T | 0.00 |0.0037.00( 5

BAAikaela Izza 37.50( 10 || 0.00 0.00|{37.50/ 7 | 0.00 ||0.00[37.50|| 6
ckerman

|Hannah Stec  |[Summer 129.80/ 3 |/ 8.00|(0.00(37.80/ 8 |/ 0.00]0.00/37.80] 7 |

[Lucy Hill |Journey to Ernie (26.30(| 2 |/12.00/[0.00|[38.30( 9 | 0.00|[0.00(38.30 8 |

Elizaveta

ol Royal Crown  |38.50/ 11 |/ 0.00 ||0.00(38.50( 10 | 0.00 || 0.00 (38.50|| 9

I]f”aKathryn Silver Fern 39.00 HC || 0.00 [ 0.00/39.00 | HC | 0.00 || 0.00{39.00|| HC
arker

|Sydney Gallien ||Native Twister

141.80{| 12 |/ 0.00][0.00][41.80( 11 [[20.00][0.0061.80/ 10 |

[Mila Indeck |[Fakeittilumakeit [35.50/ 6 [12.00/[0.0047.50|| 12 [[80.00] E || E || E |
Lucy Nixon I())Zrtt;ea(gzus 37.00|| 8-T || 0.00 [ 0.00|(37.00| 5-T (80.00] E | E || E

To To . .
Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad Sfad Date | Date XC }.(C Final ||[Final
Score|[Place||Jump||Time Jump | Time||Score (Place
Score || Place
Jacquelyn Abracadabra  |[30.00/| 1 |/ 0.00//0.00( 30.00 | 1 0.00 || 0.00(130.00]| 1
Arnold
Nicole Scarlett O'Hara (|30.30|| 2 | 4.00 ||0.00( 3430 || 2 | 0.00 [ 0.0034.30| 2
Tsatsarones
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[Lila Gendal [Cognac 137.30]| 6 |l 0.00]0.00]3730] 5 | 0.00]0.00[37.30] 3 |
Alex Brackin %iyODaly 39.00/ 9 |/ 0.00[0.00]39.00| 7-T || 0.00 ||0.00/39.00| 4-T
Kara Fortier nggslzt 35.00|| 4 |[4.00(0.00([39.00 | 7-T || 0.00 ||0.0039.00 4-T
Eexaphma Cuz I Can 3930/ 10 [ 0.00([0.00/39301| 9 || 0.00 ||0.00|[39.30]| 6

vans

Ei’;ﬁghm Top Scholar ~ ([38.50/ 8 | 8.000.00 46.50 [ 10 | 0.00 |[0.00 [46.50|| 7

Molly G I Believe I Can ||38.00| 7 || 0.00|[0.0038.00 6 |/60.000.00]98.00] 8

Fabrizio

E‘“dsay Sun Nature 3700/ 5 ||0.00|[0.00]3700| 4 10000 E | E || E

ouscaren

[Emily Glidden |[Overdue Saint |[34.80|| 3 [ 0.00|[0.00][34.80 | 3 [60.00]| E | E |

™

T T . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad ||Stad 0 0 XC || XC |[Final ||Final
Rider Horse . Date || Date .
Score||Place||Jump||Time Jump||Time||Score|Place
Score || Place

—

|Cailin Sanford ||Avelina Zezere ([30.00/ 1 [[0.00 |[0.00( 30.00 [ 1 |/ 0.00 [ 0.0030.00]

[Laura Reed  |[Osage Grove [[31.00 2 [ 0.00 [[0.00| 31.00 | 2 [ 0.00 [ 0.00|[31.00] 2 |
Kelly Arsenian Egﬂfond“ 3130 3 1 0.00(0.00|3130|| 3 | 0.00]0.00|31.30] 3
[Dawn Briand  |[Cross Match ~ {[32.50 4-T |/ 0.00 [ 0.00 || 32.50 || 4-T |/ 0.00 [ 0.00|[32.50( 4 |
Cheen Kenna Clare 133 59 6 || 0.00 | 0.0033.00 | 6 | 0.00]0.00(33.00] 5
eoghegan Max
[Kathryn LaRose |[Boto Loco 134.30/ 7 0.00][0.00( 3430 | 7 |/ 0.00]0.00/34.30] 6 |
Savannah L Unbridled
ot P 38.80/ 8 [ 0.00[0.0038.80 | 8 | 0.00]0.00{3880] 7
[Lila Gendal  |[Mikey 141.00|[ 9 | 4.00][0.00] 4500 9 | 0.00]0.00]45.00] 8 |
|Carol Geremia |[Mattie 132.50]| 4-T || 0.00 |[0.00][ 32.50 || 4-T || 0.00 || TE || TE || TE |
Rid H Dress|[Dress|| Stad || Stad DT(t) DT(: XC || XC ||Final |Final
er orse Score|[Place||Jump||Time S ate ate Jump||Time||Score||Place
core || Place
]I;Zg;?ez/lay' Soaring High  ||33.50] 1 || 0.00 [0.00(33.50( 1 | 0.00[0.00/33.50| 1
lJulie Nguyen |[Rising Tide 135.00[ 2 | 0.00][0.00]3500] 2 | 0.00]0.00[3500] 2 |
Kristen Bonmahon
i — Inspire 35.30|| 3 | 0.000.00(3530|| 3 | 0.000.003530( 3
IMcKenzie Keis |[Mango Bay 136.00/ 4 | 0.00/[0.00(36.00( 4 | 0.00[0.0036.00] 4 |
[Janette Douglass |[Made You Look [39.30/ 7 [ 0.00/[0.00(39.30( 5 | 0.001{0.00(39.30 5 |
Annabelle ‘MissPiggy H41.00H 8 H 0.00 H0.00H41.00 H 6 H 0.00 Ho.oo”41.ooH 6 ‘
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[Kartono [ { | [ (| I

1(\:/[egan Let It Go 39.00/| 6 | 4.00][0.00(43.00( 8 | 0.00]|0.00[43.00/| 7
avanaugh

iﬁzabeth No Seatbelt 4130 9 [ 0.000.00ll4130] 7 [20.00]0.00|61.30] 8
rmstrong Required

Marion Stuntz \T;‘(folalstrtrllzn 50.30|| 10 || 4.00 [|0.00][54.30( 9 |60.00| E | E | E

|Jennifer Slade ||Jesse James ||38.00|| 5 “ 0.00 || w “ \Y || w || 0.00 || \Y || \'Y || |
Rid H Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad DT(: DT(; XC || XC |[Final [Final

er orse Score||Place||Jump||Time S ate ate Jump || Time||Score|[Place
core || Place

[Nancy Samelal|Captain Z 125.00|| 1 | 0.00][0.00][25.00( 1 | 0.00/0.00[2500/ 1 |

étephe‘.l Jonah 3220/ 4 10.00|[0.00]3220] 2 1 0.00]|0.00|3220] 2
cremia

Ava Massey [[OWT S PCel3g 49| 51 0.00 |0.00( 3440 | 3 | 0.00 |0.00(34.40] 3

g?‘omi Mira Mira onthe i35 5ol ¢ |l 0,00 |[0.00([35.00] 4 | 0.000.00/35.00] 4
iolosa Wall

g[l;“laina Atticus 3190 3 |/ 4.00(0.00(3590] 5 | 0.00l|0.00/359)] 5
odes

Jack Miller  ||Czech Rate 14190 8 |[0.00][0.00]41.90] 6 | 0.00]0.00]41.90] 6 |

?i.e‘ma Annie 40.00| 7 |12.00][0.0052.00/ 7 | 0.00|0.00/52.00/ 7
ierney

]J;.“ana Dkl 3090 2 |[1200l E| E | E lo00| E | E
1Cesare
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